Shop online at www.bocedwards.com
9
PAGE
61
IN
D
U
S

Apply to BOC Edwards for more information.
2 Depends on pressure.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
EH250 Industrial
EH250IND 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 2.2 kW A30151945
EH250IND 200 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 2.2 kW NRC222000
EH250IND 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 3 hp A30152946
EH250IND 200 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 3 hp NRC221000
EH250 PFPE*
EH250FX 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 1.5 kW A30153935
EH250FX 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 2 hp A30154936
EH250 Chemical**
EH250C 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 3 hp NRA997000
EH250T160 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 2.2 kW NRA996000
EH500 Industrial
EH500IND 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 2.2 kW A30271945
EH500IND 200 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 2.2 kW NRC220000
EH500IND 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 3 hp A30272946
EH500IND 200 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 3 hp NRC219000
EH500 PFPE*
EH500AFX 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 1.5 kW A30273935
EH500AFX 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 2 hp A30274936
EH500 Chemical**
EH500C 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 3 hp NRA999000
EH500T3 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 2.2 kW NRA998000
* BOC Edwards does not recommend continuous running of PFPE boosters at >10 mbar.
** Chemical boosters may be supplied with ATEX classification either as part of a pump system or stand-
alone, on application. Please consult BOC Edwards.
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
The clean and overhaul kit contains seals, gaskets, sleeves and other components required
for routine maintenance and whenever the pump is dismantled. The module kit contains
additional bearings and seals for a full service. The shim kit contains a selection of shims
for correct pump setup.
Clean and overhaul kit A30151815
Module kit A30151820
Shim kit A30151825
ACCESSORIES ORDERING NUMBER
EH250
Inlet Mesh Assy 3.3 mm ISO63 C10521085
Inlet Mesh Assy 3.5 mm STST ISO63 A60041029

more information.
2 Depends on pressure.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
EH1200 Industrial
EH1200IND 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 3 kW A30590935
EH1200IND 200 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 3 kW NRC218000
EH1200IND 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 4 hp A30591936
EH1200IND 200 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 4 hp NRC217000
EH1200 PFPE*
EH1200FX 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 3 kW A30592935
EH1200FX 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 4 hp A30593936
EH1200 Chemical**
EH1200C 230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 4 hp A30556982
EH1200T160 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 3 kW A30557900
* BOC Edwards does not recommend continuous running of PFPE boosters at >10 mbar.
** Chemical boosters may be supplied with ATEX classification either as part of a pump system or stand-
alone, on application. Please consult BOC Edwards.
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
The clean and overhaul kit contains seals, gaskets, sleeves and other components required
for routine maintenance and whenever the pump is dismantled. The module kit contains
additional bearings and seals for a full service. The shim kit contains a selection of shims
for correct pump setup.
Clean and overhaul kit A30551815
Module kit A30551820
Shim kit A30551825
ACCESSORIES ORDERING NUMBER
Inlet Mesh Assy 3.3 mm ISO160 C10524085
Inlet Mesh Assy 3.5 mm STST ISO160 A60041570
ORDERING INFORMATION

Apply to BOC Edwards for more information.
2 Depends on pressure.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
EH2600 Industrial
EH2600IND 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW A30775946
EH2600IND 200 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW NRC216000
EH2600IND 230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 15 hp A30776982
EH2600IND 200 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 15 hp NRB989000
EH2600 PFPE*
EH2600FX 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 7.5 kW A30753935
EH2600FX 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 10 hp A30754936
EH2600 Chemical**
EH2600C 230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 15 hp A30756982
EH2600T3 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW A30741935
EH2600T160 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW A30779900
EH4200 Industrial
EH4200IND 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW A30975946
EH4200IND 200 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW NRC215000
EH4200IND 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 15 hp A30976982
EH4200IND 200 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 15 hp NRB988000
EH4200 PFPE*
EH4200FX 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW On application
EH4200FX 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 15 hp On application
EH4200 Chemical**
EH4200C 230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 15 hp A30956982
EH4200T3 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW A30941935
EH4200T160 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, 11 kW A30979900
* BOC Edwards does not recommend continuous running of PFPE boosters at >10 mbar.
** Chemical boosters may be supplied with ATEX classification either as part of a pump system or stand-
alone, on application. Please consult BOC Edwards.
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
The clean and overhaul kit contains seals, gaskets, sleeves and other components required
for routine maintenance and whenever the pump is dismantled. The module kit contains
additional bearings and seals for a full service. The shim kit contains a selection of shims
for correct pump setup.
Clean and overhaul kit A30751815
Module kit A30751820
Shim kit A30751825
ACCESSORIES ORDERING NUMBER
EH2600
Inlet Mesh Assy 3.3 mm ISO160 C10524085
Inlet Mesh Assy 3.5 mm STST ISO160 A60041570